
 

 

Sunday , June 9:   Summer Sunday school – 9am 

Sunday, June 23:  Summer Sunday school – 9am 

Monday, June 24 – Thursday, June 27:  Vacation Bible school 

•  Note times for VBS: 

o Prek – 9am – 11:3am 

o K – 6:  9am – 2pm 

o Extended day:  9am – 5pm                          

***Friday, June 28 – Vacation Bible school ends at 11:30am for everyone! 

 

 

 

Sunday, July 7:  Summer Sunday school – 9am 

Sunday, July 7:  Camp kids leave for WAPO 

Friday, July 12:  Camp kids return from WAPO 

Friday, July 19:  Kids Night Out 

Sunday, July 21: Summer Sunday school – 9am 

Friday, July 26:  SEEDS weekend at Camp WAPO 

Sunday, July 28:  SEEDS campers return from WAPO 

 

 

Sunday, August 4:  Summer Sunday school – 9am 

Sunday, August 18:  3yr. old Beginner Party and Summer Sunday school – 9am 

Sunday, August 25:  Rally Sunday – Back Pack Blessings 


